GLADSTONE PUBLIC SAFETY DEPARTMENT



IN RECOGNITION TO SERVICE RENDERED TO THE GLADSTONE PUBLIC SAFETY DEPARTMENT AND THE CITIZENS OF THE CITY OF GLADSTONE

PUBLIC SAFETY OFFICER CHARITY POTIER

THIS LIFESAVING AWARD IS HEREBY PRESENTED TO PSO CHARITY POTIER FOR ACTIONS TAKEN ON JANUARY 28, 2024 THAT LED TO THE SAVING OF TWO LIVES, NAMELY TAMMI MILLER AND STEVEN SOLBERG. YOUR EFFORTS PROVED EXCEPTIONAL IN THE PERFORMANCE OF YOUR DUTY AS A PUBLIC SAFETY OFFICER AND THE DEPARTMENT COMMENDS YOU FOR YOUR PROFESSIONALISM.

DATE	DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC SAFETY